10Safety concepts SF2B SERIES
SF C11
Slim design
22.5 mm 0.886 in thickness, so can be inserted even
into narrow spaces inside panels.
Slim type control unit SF-C13
Flat-tipped screwdriver
Lead wire

curtain.
Compatible with up to control category 4 (control category 2
when used together with the SF2B series).
Slim type
control unit SF-C13 SF2B-CCB
SFB-CC
Use a discrete wire cable to connect to the light curtain.
Compatible with up to control category 4 (control category 2
when used together with the SF2B series).
Designation
Applicable
beam channels
Front protection cover
Hand Arm / Foot Model No.
8 4 FC-SF2BH-8
12 6 FC-SF2BH-12
16 8 FC-SF2BH-16
20 10 FC-SF2BH-20
24 12 FC-SF2BH-24
28 14 FC-SF2BH-28
32 16 FC-SF2BH-32
36 18 FC-SF2BH-36
40 20 FC-SF2BH-40
48 24 FC-SF2BH-48
56 28 FC-SF2BH-56
64 32 FC-SF2BH-64
72 36 FC-SF2BH-72
80 40 FC-SF2BH-80
88 44 FC-SF2BH-88
96 48 FC-SF2BH-96
Note: The model Nos. given above denote a single unit, not a pair of units.
2 units are required for use in mounting to the emitter / receiver.
Front protection cover
FC-SF2BH-